
Starters Pastas

Extras

Desserts

Nachos with steak

Tropical Tuna $260

Guacamole $190

$490

$490

$490

$290

$290

$220

French Fries $140

Nachos with chicken $220

$140 $160

$190

$240

Nachos $160
Tortilla chips, beans, melted cheese and pico de gallo

(with parmesan & parsley)

Tortilla chips, beans, melted cheese, pico de gallo & chicken

Tortilla chips, beans, melted cheese, pico de gallo & steak

Nachos with shrimp $260
Tortilla chips, beans, melted cheese, pico de gallo & shrimp

Falafel $220
Chickpea croquettes, garlic, parsley & basil

Fish Ceviche $220
Catch of the day chopped into cubes, marinated with 
olive oil, lime, tomatoes, cilantro and onions

Mahi mahi seasoned with fine herbs accompanied with salad

Tuna steak accompanied with salad

Accompanied with french fries

Shrimp Ceviche $260
Chopped shrimp, olive oil, lime, tomatoes, cilantro & onions

Shrimp Aguachile $260
Shrimp in our signature green aguachile sauce

Fresh tuna, pineapple, mango, a touch of spicy & avocado

$220

$220

$220

$220

Paninis (Accompanied with french fries)

Ham & Cheese

Chicken & Cheese

Cochinita
Steak

$180Alfredo
Alfredo with chicken

Grilled Octopus

Catch of the day

Tuna Steak

Hamburger

Fish & Chips

$260Alfredo with shrimp

Chicken breast
Hamburger patty
Bacon
Avocado
Shrimp
Pita bread
Pico de gallo

Icecream
Baklava with icecream

Tiramisu

(2 pieces)Tacos

Main Course

Salads
$180

Lettuce, croutons, parmesan cheese & our signature dressing

Caesar

$220
Lettuce, cucumber, kalamata olives, cherry tomatoes, onions,
feta cheese and olive oil

Greek

$180
Quinoa, onions, tomatoes, basil, peppermint and lime
Taboule

$220Caesar with chicken
Lettuce, croutons, parmesan cheese, chicken breast & 
our signature caesar dressing

$260Caesar with shrimp
Lettuce, croutons, parmesan cheese, shrimp & our 
signature caesar dressing

Marinated octopus in our special adobo accompanied with
salad

$70
$80
$20
$45

$70
$70

$50

Lunch Menu
(150 gr)

(150 gr)

(150 gr)

(150 gr)

(150 gr)

(150 gr)

(150 gr)

(150 gr)

(150 gr)

(150 gr)

(150 gr)

(150 gr)

(150 gr)

$180
Handmade tortillas, octopus, chicharron & alioli
Octopus and chicharrón (75 gr)

$170
Handmade tortillas, cheese, shrimp, peppers sauce, anaheim
chile & strawberry slices

Shrimp (75 gr)

$170
Handmade tortillas, marinated chicken strips, cheese, 
peppers sauce and avocado

Chicken (75 gr)

$160
Marinated pork in our signature achiote with pickled onions 
Cochinita (75 gr)

Wrapped in flour tortilla, tomatoes, beans onion and your 
choice of protein

$280Special Burrito (75 gr)

$180
Handmade tortillas, battered or grilled fish or shrimp, cabbage 
salad, dressing and pico de gallo 

Baja Tacos (75 gr)

(250 gr)

(250 gr)

(200 gr)

(200 gr)


